KMT32B Magnetic Angle Sensor
KMT32B Angle Sensor Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com       09/11/2008
1/6
     TDFN                SO8                SM8
• AMR Sensor with 180° Period
• Moderate Field Strength
• High Accuracy
• TDFN Package

The bottom plate is designated to be a heat sink. It has no electrical connection to any pin.
The sensitive area is positioned in the center of the housing.
ORDERING CODE
Device Package Part Number
KMT32B/SM SM8 G-MRCO-014
KMT32B/SO SO8 G-MRCO-015
KMT32B/TD TDFN8 G-MRCO-016
KMT32B Die G-MRCH-011
ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way